2023 MORRISTOWN TURKEY TROT 5K RUN/WALK OVERALL RESULTS

Place
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Bib

207
256
314
278
220
260
249
275
252
219
206
280
268
315
303
241
300
204
217
329
294
246
221
239
216
244
302
266
291
201
247
286
254
259
225
272

261
262
279
309
263
242
245
324
326

325
292
293
243
251

Time

0:16:22
0:18:22
0:18:58
0:19:34
0:19:44
0:19:58
0:20:21
0:21:12
0:21:35
0:21:40
0:22:00
0:22:35
0:23:18
0:23:38
0:23:45
0:23:53
0:25:04
0:25:08
0:25:23
0:25:28
0:25:37
0:25:52
0:26:19
0:26:22
0:26:37
0:26:47
0:27:04
0:27:06
0:27:21
0:27:31
0:28:22
0:28:30
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:28:58
0:29:02
0:29:04
0:29:09
0:29:24
0:29:34
0:29:47
0:30:00
0:30:32
0:30:35
0:30:51
0:30:53
0:31:02
0:31:18

First Name
Charlie
Maxfield
Jermey
Micah
Magnus
Sam
Jake
Clare
Ellen
Seth
Aaron
Mark
David
Iciar
Colin
George
Isobel
george
Bonnie
Nadia
Jennifer
Emily

Al
Raymond
Andrew
Howard
Jack
Bridget
Ashley
Alexander
Elaine
Katie
Joseph
Kane
Katharine
Verna
Jason
Diane
Gabi
Jessica
Laura
Emma
Veet
Paul
James
Duane
Susanne
Jane
Catherine
Dan
Mimi
Emma

Last Name
Alekson
English
Huckins
McDonald
Hayden
Alley
Donally
Salerno
Emers
Hayden
Wieczorek
Isselhardt
Schoon
Garcia
Tyburski
Kominos
Lucibello

bowen

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Tominack Crelling Female

Fletcher
Frantz
Spencer
West
Baiey
Wiecek
Helbein
Tyburski
Polow
Stalter
Travisano
Jones
Murphy
Petkus
Petkus
Shadlock
Stoddard
Tyburski
Sherman
Silva
Brault
Kalp
Maiden
Stephanie
Hennessey
Tisdell
Wheeler
Allen
Foster
Curran
Curran
Reeves

Donally

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Class

Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:

20-29
40-49
40-49
0-14
15-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-14
60+
15-19
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
15-19
40-49
40-49
50-59
0-14
60+
40-49
40-49
60+
40-49
40-49
0-14
20-29
15-19
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
60+
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
15-19
50-59
50-59
20-29



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

250
240
269
203
267
287
274
285
270
265
228
208
248
317
318
320
319
253
297
223
222
273
289
218
288
277
276
334
298
322
323
258
257
282
281
209
290
214
332
330
331
307
308
296
295
213
212
229
230
236
235
224

0:31:33
0:33:23
0:33:45
0:34:22
0:37:01
0:37:02
0:37:25
0:37:26
0:37:31
0:38:37
0:39:12
0:39:21
0:39:27
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:40:42
0:40:44
0:40:52
0:41:28
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:17
0:42:40
0:42:43
0:42:53
0:43:31
0:43:36
0:47:19
0:47:20
0:47:36
0:47:40
0:49:12
0:49:46
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded

John
Russell
Kathleen
janet
Shapleigh
Mia
Christopher
Moira
Kathleen
Carla
Guest: Clay
Dominic
Katia

Guest: Fiona
Guest: Beth
Matt

Guest: Erin
Kathy
Guest: Gracie
Matt

Kami

David
Bayden

Erin

Ella

Vicki

Smith

Kelly

Gail

Christy
Thomas
Calla

Luke
Melanie
Merissa
Beth

David
Ariana
Quinn

Rini

Victoria
Reid

Anna

Zoe

Ruby
Guest: Janet
Guest: Bill
Guest: Todd
Guest: Carly
Guest: Micah
Guest: Sarah

Donally
Petelle
Schoon
bowen
Smith
Smith
Moks
Donovan
Duke Moks
Quandel
Bratches
Elliot
Woods
Davin-Miller
Davin
Miller
Miller
Black
Beck
Hyde
Draper
Polow
McAllister
Bailey
McAllister
Lang
Marie
Nolan
Beck
Snipp

Snipp
Petkus

Petkus
Benson
Benson
Spaulding
Mcallister
Nichols
Mayer-Moran
Mayer
Jones
Compagna
Cleary
Pickett
Miller
Schaeder
Schaeder
Bratches
Bratches
Bloom
Schindler

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female

Female

Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:
Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age:

50-59
60+
40-49
50-59
50-59
15-19
40-49
60+
30-39
50-59
20-29
15-19
20-29
0-14
30-39
30-39
30-39
60+
20-29
40-49
40-49
60+
0-14
40-49
0-14
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
0-14
0-14
60+
20-29
40-49
40-49
0-14
0-14
30-39
30-39
0-14
30-39
40-49
0-14
60+
60+
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39



108
109
110



