e	Bib	Time	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Class		
1	. 207	0:16:22	Charlie	Alekson	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
2			Maxfield	English	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
3	314	0:18:58	Jermey	Huckins	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
4		0:19:34	Micah	McDonald	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
5	220	0:19:44	Magnus	Hayden	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
6		0:19:58		Alley	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
7		0:20:21		Donally	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
8		0:21:12		Salerno	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
g		0:21:35		Emers	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
10	219	0:21:40	Seth	Hayden	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
11		0:22:00	Aaron	Wieczorek	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
12	280	0:22:35	Mark	Isselhardt	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
13	268	0:23:18	David	Schoon	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
14		0:23:38		Garcia	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
15		0:23:45	Colin	Tyburski	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
16		0:23:53	_	Kominos	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
17		0:25:04	Isobel	Lucibello	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
18	204	0:25:08	george	bowen	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
19	217	0:25:23	Bonnie	Tominack Crelling	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
20	329	0:25:28	Nadia	Fletcher	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
21	294	0:25:37	Jennifer	Frantz	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
22	246	0:25:52	-	Spencer	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
23	221	0:26:19	AJ	West	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
24	239	0:26:22	Raymond	Baiey	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
25	216	0:26:37	Andrew	Wiecek	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
26	244	0:26:47	Howard	Helbein	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
27	302	0:27:04	Jack	Tyburski	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
28	266	0:27:06	Bridget	Polow	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
29	291	0:27:21	Ashley	Stalter	female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
30	201	0:27:31	Alexander	Travisano	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
31	. 247	0:28:22	Elaine	Jones	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
32	286	0:28:30	Katie	Murphy	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
33	254	0:28:39	Joseph	Petkus	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
34	259	0:28:41	Kane	Petkus	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
35	225	0:28:44	Katharine	Shadlock	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
36	272	0:28:50	Verna	Stoddard	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
37	301	0:28:51	Jason	Tyburski	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
38	261	0:28:52	Diane	Sherman	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
39	262	0:28:58	Gabi	Silva	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
40	279	0:29:02	Jessica	Brault	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
41	. 309	0:29:04	Laura	Kalp	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
42	263	0:29:09	Emma	Maiden	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
43	242	0:29:24	Veet	Stephanie	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
44	245	0:29:34	Paul	Hennessey	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
45	324	0:29:47	James	Tisdell	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
46	326	0:30:00	Duane	Wheeler	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
47	321	0:30:32	Susanne	Allen	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
48	325	0:30:35	Jane	Foster	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
49	292		Catherine	Curran	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
50				Curran	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
51				Reeves	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
52			Emma	Donally	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		

гэ	250	0.21.22	John	Donally	Mala	Turkey Tret FK Dup (Malk Ages FO FO		
53	250	0:31:33		Donally	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
54	240	0:33:23		Petelle	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
55	269		Kathleen	Schoon	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
56	203	0:34:22	-	bowen	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
57	267		Shapleigh	Smith	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
58	287	0:37:02		Smith	female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
59	274	0:37:25	Christopher	Moks	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
60	285	0:37:26	Moira	Donovan	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
61	270	0:37:31	Kathleen	Duke Moks	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
62	265	0:38:37	Carla	Quandel	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
63	228	0:39:12	Guest: Clay	Bratches	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
64	208	0:39:21	Dominic	Elliot	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 15-19		
65	248	0:39:27	Katia	Woods	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
66	317	0:40:41	Guest: Fiona	Davin-Miller	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
67	318	0:40:41	Guest: Beth	Davin	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
68	320	0:40:42	Matt	Miller	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
69	319	0:40:44	Guest: Erin	Miller	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
70	253	0:40:52	Kathy	Black	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
71	297	0:41:28	Guest: Gracie	Beck	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
72	223	0:42:05	Matt	Hyde	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
73	222	0:42:06		Draper	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
74	273	0:42:17	David	Polow	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
75	289	0:42:40	Bayden	McAllister	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
76	218	0:42:43	•	Bailey	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
77	288	0:42:53		, McAllister	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
78	277	0:43:31		Lang	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
79	276	0:43:36		Marie	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
80	334	0:47:19		Nolan	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
81	298	0:47:20	-	Beck	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
82	322	0:47:36		Snipp	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
83	323		Thomas	Snipp	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 50-59		
84	258	0:49:12		Petkus	Female			
85	250	0:49:46		Petkus	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14 Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
86		Not Recorded	Melanie	Benson	Female			
87		Not Recorded	Merissa	Benson	female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+ Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
88		Not Recorded	Beth	Spaulding	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
89								
90		Not Recorded	David	Mcallister Nichols	Male Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49 Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
			Ariana					
91		Not Recorded	Quinn	Mayer-Moran	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
92		Not Recorded	Rini	Mayer	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
93		Not Recorded	Victoria	Jones	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
94		Not Recorded	Reid	Compagna	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
95		Not Recorded	Anna Zoo	Cleary	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
96		Not Recorded	Zoe	Pickett	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 40-49		
97		Not Recorded	Ruby	Miller	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 0-14		
98		Not Recorded	Guest: Janet	Schaeder	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
99		Not Recorded	Guest: Bill	Schaeder	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 60+		
100		Not Recorded	Guest: Todd	Bratches	Male	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
101		Not Recorded	Guest: Carly	Bratches	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 20-29		
102		Not Recorded	Guest: Micah	Bloom	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
103		Not Recorded	Guest: Sarah	Schindler	Female	Turkey Trot 5K Run/Walk Age: 30-39		
104	224	Not Recorded						
105								
106								
107								

108				
109				
110				